EXCHANGE BUILDINGS IN BENGALURU TELECOM DISTRICT, BENGALURU 

Tender Notice No. 
/ Date 

No. AGM (MM)/ T-55/Sweeping & Cleaning services/2022-23/02  dated at BG-01 the 
03.01.2023 

Scope of work As per Section 3 (3A &3B) 

Estimated Cost of 
Tender (in ₹.) 

₹ 2,36,30,690/- [Rupees Two Crore thirty Six Lakhs Thirty Thousand Six Hundred 
and Ninety ]for 2 years(Incl of GST) 

Amount of Bid 
Security (in ₹) 

₹ 4, 73,000/-[Rupees Four Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand Only] 

Cost of Tender 
Document (in ₹) 

₹ 2360/- [2000 +18% GST 360/-]   (Non Refundable) 

Date / Time of 
Tender 

RECEIPT UPTO 
15:00 Hrs of 27.01.2023 

On-line OPENING AT 

15:00 Hrs of 28.01.2023 

Offline document submission upto 

15:00 Hrs of 27.01.2023

[...]

Note: Rates are to be quited inclusive of labour, 
Material, all Taxes, duties Except GST .                                                   
Unit - Per Square Meter Per Month.  

68617.000 
Per Sq 
Mt Per 
Month 

11.055 758560.94 18205462.56 

INR  One Crore Eighty Two 
Lakh Five Thousand Four 
Hundred & Sixty Two  and 
Paise Fifty Six Only 

Total in 
Figures 

758560.94 18205462.56 

INR  One Crore Eighty Two 
Lakh Five Thousand Four 
Hundred & Sixty Two  and 
Paise Fifty Six Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures 

Select   0.00 0.00 

INR Zero Only 

Quoted 
Rate in 
Words 

INR Zero Only 

ANNEXURE – I 

MANDATE FORM 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- (Name of the company) represented by Sri.